
EAST HULL HARRIERS & AC
SUMMER LEAGUE SERIES 2024
RACE 3 – EAST PARK 4m – 14th MAY 2024

	Pos
	Num
	M Pos
	F Pos
	M/F
	Forename
	Surname
	Cat
	Club
	Time

	1
	282
	1
	 
	M
	Steve
	Bateson
	V50
	EHH&AC
	20:50

	2
	279
	2
	 
	M
	Stuart
	Spencer
	SNR
	Fitmums
	21:22

	3
	283
	3
	 
	M
	Georgi
	Dalton
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	21:32

	4
	281
	4
	 
	M
	Rob
	Newton
	SNR
	NA
	21:35

	5
	150s
	5
	 
	M
	Dominc 
	Bond
	SNR
	Brid RR
	21:48

	6
	290
	6
	 
	M
	Tom
	Bushby
	JUN
	CoHAC
	21:58

	7
	18
	7
	 
	M
	Gregan
	Clarkson
	V40
	KUHAC
	22:01

	8
	277
	8
	 
	M
	Neil
	Seddon
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	22:08

	9
	140s
	9
	 
	M
	Harry
	Masterman
	JNR
	EHH&AC
	22:30

	10
	249
	10
	 
	M
	Martin
	Smith
	SNR
	CoHAC
	22:42

	11
	25
	11
	 
	M
	Luke
	Davison
	V40
	NA
	22:49

	12
	94
	12
	 
	M
	David
	Tyas
	SNR
	CoHAC
	22:50

	13
	57
	13
	 
	M
	Vincent
	McGowan
	V50
	EHH&AC
	23:09

	14
	136s
	14
	 
	M
	Darren
	Edge
	V55
	Bev AC
	23:11

	15
	157s
	15
	 
	M
	Olly
	Sizer
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	23:22

	16
	144s
	16
	 
	M
	Josh
	Peacock
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	23:24

	17
	292
	17
	 
	M
	Nigel
	Sisson
	V50
	EHH&AC
	23:33

	18
	91
	18
	 
	M
	Sean
	Thompson
	V40
	EHH&AC
	23:39

	19
	41
	19
	 
	M
	Jim 
	Harlock
	V55
	CoHAC
	23:42

	20
	257
	20
	 
	M
	Nathan
	Brattan
	SNR
	Vegan Rnrs
	23:52

	21
	233
	21
	 
	M
	Connor
	Eyles
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	23:52

	22
	155s
	22
	 
	M
	Mark
	Bissell
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	24:07

	23
	100
	23
	 
	M
	Darren
	White
	V40
	EHH&AC
	24:10

	24
	256
	24
	 
	M
	Robbie
	King
	SNR
	CoHAC
	24:11

	25
	49
	25
	 
	M
	Kris
	Hopkins
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	24:12

	26
	46
	26
	 
	M
	Craig
	Hillary
	V40
	CoHAC
	24:13

	27
	31
	27
	 
	M
	James
	Durham
	V40
	CoHAC
	24:18

	28
	38
	28
	 
	M
	Paul
	Good
	V40
	Brid RR
	24:21

	29
	154s
	29
	 
	M
	Mike
	Lockwood
	V40
	NA
	24:31

	30
	149s
	30
	 
	M
	Aaron
	Winsor
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	24:43

	31
	266
	31
	 
	M
	Roger
	Tomlin
	V40
	Bev AC
	25:00

	32
	45
	32
	 
	M
	Andrew
	Hill
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	25:04

	33
	104
	33
	 
	M
	Jon
	Wilson
	V50
	Barton &DAC
	25:08

	34
	267
	34
	 
	M
	Luke
	Thompson
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	25:17

	35
	105
	35
	 
	M
	Steve
	Wilson
	V40
	Brid RR
	25:17

	36
	93
	36
	 
	M
	Jack
	Towle
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	25:17

	37
	102
	37
	 
	M
	Dan
	Wilkinson
	SNR
	Hornsea H
	25:32

	38
	298
	 
	1
	F
	Kerri
	Pearson
	LV35
	CoHAC
	25:37

	39
	218
	38
	 
	M
	Nick
	Maynard
	V50
	CoHAC
	25:47

	40
	260
	39
	 
	M
	Gary
	Volley
	SNR
	NA
	25:52

	41
	280
	40
	 
	M
	Tom
	Jorna
	V40
	Bev AC
	25:56

	42
	16
	41
	 
	M
	Paul
	Cartwright
	V65
	CoHAC
	25:57

	43
	26
	42
	 
	M
	John
	Dawson
	V40
	Bev AC
	25:59

	44
	137s
	43
	 
	M
	Simon
	Adcock
	SNR
	CoHAC
	26:02

	45
	42
	44
	 
	M
	Richard
	Harrison
	V50
	Selby Str
	26:04

	46
	145s
	45
	 
	M
	Mike 
	Salter
	V50
	CoHAC
	26:23

	47
	160s
	46
	 
	M
	James
	Cook
	V45
	NA
	26:26

	48
	7
	47
	 
	M
	Paul
	Bennett
	V50
	EHH&AC
	26:32

	49
	51
	48
	 
	M
	Jody
	Horth
	V40
	Bev AC
	26:34

	50
	47
	49
	 
	M
	Chris 
	Hodgson
	V60
	EHH&AC
	26:39

	51
	276
	50
	 
	M
	Micah
	Gibson
	SNR
	Brid RR
	26:45

	52
	156s
	51
	 
	M
	Matthew
	Colling
	SNR
	Brid RR
	26:50

	53
	71
	52
	 
	M
	Lewis
	Parker
	U18
	EHH&AC
	26:52

	54
	161s
	53
	 
	M
	Bailey
	Jaguar
	SNR
	NA
	27:05

	55
	3
	54
	 
	M
	Shaun
	Atkinson
	V40
	Fordy Runs
	27:08

	Pos
	Num
	M Pos
	F Pos
	M/F
	Forename
	Surname
	Cat
	Club
	Time

	56
	9
	55
	 
	M
	Matthew
	Blowman
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	27:12

	57
	39
	56
	 
	M
	Tim
	Groves
	V55
	EHH&AC
	27:40

	58
	84
	57
	 
	M
	Graeme
	Smith
	V50
	EHH&AC
	27:44

	59
	52
	58
	 
	M
	Paul
	Jessop
	V40
	NA
	27:51

	60
	81
	59
	 
	M
	Kevin
	Sharp
	V40
	EHH&AC
	27:53

	61
	79
	60
	 
	M
	Karl
	Rolstone
	V40
	Fordy Runs
	27:58

	62
	223
	61
	 
	M
	Richard
	Uttley
	SNR
	Bev AC
	28:07

	63
	95
	62
	 
	M
	Patrick
	Walker
	V50
	CoHAC
	28:09

	64
	153s
	63
	 
	M
	Gary
	Bogg
	V40
	EHH&AC
	28:11

	65
	264
	64
	 
	M
	Simon
	Ellerker
	V50
	Brid RR
	28:14

	66
	50
	65
	 
	M
	Carl
	Horth
	V40
	CoHAC
	28:21

	67
	287
	66
	 
	M
	Jacob
	Zobkiw
	SNR
	CoHAC
	28:23

	68
	291
	67
	 
	M
	Ewan
	Kolquhoun
	V45
	Hornsea H
	28:26

	69
	74
	68
	 
	M
	Paul
	Poucher
	V55
	NA
	28:33

	70
	73
	69
	 
	M
	Steve
	Platten
	V45
	CoHAC
	28:35

	71
	75
	70
	 
	M
	Daniel
	Ramsay
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	28:38

	72
	134s
	 
	2
	F
	Ellie
	Mills
	LSNR
	NA
	28:42

	73
	297
	71
	 
	M
	Martin
	Hutchinson
	V55
	Brid RR
	28:48

	74
	44
	72
	 
	M
	Andrew
	Heath
	SNR
	EHH&AC
	28:53

	75
	278
	 
	3
	F
	Freya
	Route
	LJUN
	EHH&AC
	28:58

	76
	36
	73
	 
	M
	Paul
	Frost
	V65
	EHH&AC
	29:08

	77
	284
	 
	4
	F
	Phoebe
	Gawthorpe
	LSNR
	EHH&AC
	29:10

	78
	29
	 
	5
	F
	Samantha
	Dixie
	LV35
	EHH&AC
	29:10

	79
	61
	74
	 
	M
	Paul
	Nippress
	V60
	EHH&AC
	29:16

	80
	62
	75
	 
	M
	Andrew
	Norman
	V60
	EHH&AC
	29:29

	81
	139s
	 
	6
	F
	Amy
	Wilkinson
	LSNR
	EHH&AC
	29:30

	82
	72
	76
	 
	M
	Kevin
	Penny
	V65
	CoHAC
	29:35

	83
	142s
	77
	 
	M
	Alex
	Foster
	SNR
	NA
	29:38

	84
	272
	78
	 
	M
	Andy
	Long
	V60
	Brid RR
	29:43

	85
	43
	 
	7
	F
	Sara
	Harrison
	LV50
	Selby Str
	29:48

	86
	300
	79
	 
	M
	Mike
	Petersen
	V45
	EHH&AC
	29:50

	87
	70
	 
	8
	F
	Karen
	Park
	LV55
	West HL
	29:50

	88
	35
	 
	9
	F
	Stacy
	Foxworthy
	LV40
	West HL
	30:14

	89
	159s
	 
	10
	F
	Becky
	Whiting
	LV50
	Fitmums
	30:16

	90
	27
	 
	11
	F
	Amanda
	Dean
	LV65
	West HL
	30:33

	91
	60
	80
	 
	M
	Des
	Miles
	V60
	NA
	30:35

	92
	269
	 
	12
	F
	Catherine
	Moverley
	LV40
	Brid RR
	30:53

	93
	270
	81
	 
	M
	John
	Route
	V40
	EHH&AC
	31:03

	94
	2
	 
	13
	F
	Jayne
	Allan
	LV50
	EHH&AC
	31:09

	95
	97
	82
	 
	M
	Michael
	Warhurst
	V45
	EHH&AC
	31:28

	96
	106
	 
	14
	F
	Chloe
	Wilson
	LSNR
	EHH&AC
	31:36

	97
	289
	83
	 
	M
	Jez
	Kaye
	V55
	EHH&AC
	31:40

	98
	273
	84
	 
	M
	Bob
	Kilvington
	V60
	Lonely Goat RC
	31:44

	99
	250
	 
	15
	F
	Stacey
	Smith
	LV35
	CoHAC
	31:44

	100
	24
	85
	 
	M
	Paul
	Davis
	V50
	CoHAC
	31:45

	101
	92
	86
	 
	M
	Stephen
	Tichopad
	V55
	EHH&AC
	31:46

	102
	143s
	87
	 
	M
	Martin 
	Train
	V40
	NA
	32:01

	103
	8
	 
	16
	F
	Kate
	Blamires
	LV35
	NA
	32:08

	104
	53
	 
	17
	F
	Rachel
	Kemp
	LV50
	EHH&AC
	32:11

	105
	275
	88
	 
	M
	Anbdrew
	Gibson
	V55
	Brid RR
	32:17

	106
	293
	 
	18
	F
	Kate
	O'Brien
	LV35
	CoHAC
	32:34

	107
	17
	 
	19
	F
	Helen
	Clark
	LV40
	Peak RC
	32:36

	108
	13
	89
	 
	M
	Christian
	Bull
	SNR
	NA
	32:52

	109
	54
	90
	 
	M
	Dave
	Maltby
	V55
	Peak RC
	32:52

	110
	152s
	 
	20
	F
	Emma
	Andrews
	LSNR
	NA
	32:54

	Pos
	Num
	M Pos
	F Pos
	M/F
	Forename
	Surname
	Cat
	Club
	Time

	111
	151s
	91
	 
	M
	Paul
	Andrews
	V55
	EHH&AC
	32:55

	112
	11
	92
	 
	M
	David
	Braithwaite
	V55
	EHH&AC
	33:45

	113
	6
	 
	21
	F
	Heidi 
	Baker
	LV45
	Brid RR
	33:48

	114
	101
	93
	 
	M
	Anthony
	Whitley
	V55
	CoHAC
	33:58

	115
	135s
	94
	 
	M
	Anthony
	Jennison
	SNR
	NA
	34:00

	116
	34
	95
	 
	M
	Andrew
	Fewster
	V55
	NA
	34:06

	117
	5
	96
	 
	M
	Farhat
	Baig
	V45
	EHH&AC
	34:14

	118
	295
	 
	22
	F
	Sarah
	Rose-Crawford
	LV45
	EHH&AC
	34:35

	119
	296
	 
	23
	F
	Emma
	Stevenson
	LV45
	NA
	34:35

	120
	138s
	97
	 
	M
	Nathan
	Smalley
	SNR
	Snaith
	34:48

	121
	87
	98
	 
	M
	Peter
	Taylor
	V75
	CoHAC
	35:00

	122
	99
	 
	24
	F
	Emma
	Wells
	LV50
	EHH&AC
	35:08

	123
	253
	 
	25
	F
	Veronica
	Banks
	LV65
	Driff Strid
	35:16

	124
	58
	 
	26
	F
	Anne
	McHardy
	LV45
	NA
	35:27

	125
	55
	99
	 
	M
	Paul
	Martindale
	V45
	NA
	35:30

	126
	271
	100
	 
	M
	Ben
	Smith
	SNR
	NA
	35:40

	127
	286
	101
	 
	M
	Pete 
	Thompson
	V65
	NA
	35:40

	128
	203
	102
	 
	M
	Chris
	Yeomans
	V75
	Brid RR
	35:50

	129
	288
	 
	27
	F
	Debbie
	Smith
	LV50
	White City
	36:12

	130
	4
	 
	28
	F
	Lisa
	Bagnall
	LV45
	EHH&AC
	36:24

	131
	96
	103
	 
	M
	David
	Walmsley
	V55
	EHH&AC
	36:37

	132
	14
	104
	 
	M
	David
	Butt
	V70
	EHH&AC
	36:45

	133
	76
	 
	29
	F
	Nicola
	Riley
	LV55
	Bev AC
	36:54

	134
	66
	 
	30
	F
	Becky
	Ockleton
	LV35
	EHH&AC
	36:57

	135
	147s
	 
	31
	F
	Jeanette
	Chambers
	LV50
	White City
	37:50

	136
	63
	105
	 
	M
	Gary
	Oades
	V65
	EHH&AC
	38:02

	137
	65
	106
	 
	M
	Mike
	O'Brien
	V65
	CoHAC
	38:07

	138
	285
	107
	 
	M
	Dave 
	Anderson
	V60
	EHH&AC
	38:27

	139
	294
	108
	 
	M
	David
	Foster
	V65
	Brid RR
	38:44

	140
	22
	109
	 
	M
	John
	Crosby
	V65
	EHH&AC
	40:03

	141
	274
	 
	32
	F
	Lucinda
	Gibson
	LV55
	Brid RR
	40:08

	142
	98
	 
	33
	F
	Dominique
	Webster
	LV50
	Brid RR
	40:09

	143
	64
	 
	34
	F
	Dawn
	Oades
	LV45
	EHH&AC
	40:11

	144
	265
	110
	 
	M
	Paul
	Clarke
	V75
	KUHAC
	40:17

	145
	148s
	 
	35
	F
	Lisa
	Douglas
	LV50
	White City
	40:24

	146
	59
	111
	 
	M
	Kevin
	McManus
	V70
	CoHAC
	41:18

	147
	23
	112
	 
	M
	Lee
	Daniels
	V55
	NA
	41:55

	148
	146s
	 
	36
	F
	Samantha
	Salter
	LV50
	West HL
	42:04

	149
	299
	 
	37
	F
	Astrid
	Goodare
	LV65
	NA
	43:25

	150
	68
	113
	 
	M
	Stephen
	Oxburgh
	V60
	NA
	43:55

	151
	141s
	114
	 
	M
	Guy
	Gibson 
	V55
	EHH&AC
	48:38

	152
	19
	 
	38
	F
	Suzanne
	Clarkson
	LV65
	West HL
	49:17



DNF:  268
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